
Served with ranch dressing
Half Order

Served with tortilla chips or pita

Baked Potato
Chicken Tortilla
Roasted Red Pepper & Smoked Gouda 
Soup of the Day
Cup
Bowl

Fried gator chunks served with Cajun aioli

Warm tortilla chips and house-made salsa
Sub Queso

Boulevard wheat beer-battered kosher dill slices 
served with ranch dressing

Giant Bavarian pretzel served with spicy mustard
Sub Queso

Five fried cheese sticks, hand-breaded with Italian 
seasoned panko bread crumbs

House-made queso, jalapenos, sour cream, 
guacamole, tomato, red onion, KC burnt ends and 
BBQ sauce

Four hand-breaded and fried tenders, served with 
fries and choice of dipping sauce

Tortilla filled with melted cheddar and jack cheeses 
and fresh pico
Add chicken
Add steak

Waffle fries topped with house-made queso, bacon, 
green onions, and sour cream

+2

4

+2
+3

+1

House-made queso, taco beef, refried beans, lettuce,
tomatoes, pickled jalapenos, guacamole, sour cream,
green onions
Half Order                                                                            8
Sub Chicken                                                                      
 +2
 

Hummus topped with olive oil and your choice of
roasted red peppers or pickled jalapenos, served with
seasoned warm pita
Add veggies                                                                       +3

4
6

Spring mix, grilled chicken, bleu cheese crumbles, 
honey walnuts, sliced strawberries, served with 
raspberry vinaigrette

Fresh greens, bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, 
tomatoes, cucumbers, croutons, served with your 
choice of dressing

Mixed lettuce, grilled or fried chicken, egg, bacon, 
Monterey Jack cheese, tomatoes, croutons, served 
with your choice of dressing

Spring mix topped with flat iron steak, sautéed 
mushrooms, crispy onion straws, black olives, bleu 
cheese crumbles, red onion, diced tomato, served 
with balsamic vinaigrette

House pizza sauce, house white cheese blend, red 
and green peppers, mushrooms, red onions, black 
olives and sliced tomatoes

House pizza sauce, house white cheese blend, 
pepperoni, Italian sausage, ground beef, ham, black 
olives, red onions, red and green peppers, 
mushrooms

Garlic butter, house white cheese blend, red onions, 
grilled chicken tossed in BBQ sauce

Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan, croutons, 
served with Caesar dressing
Substitute ultra-fresh salmon*+3

Garlic butter, house white cheese blend, bleu cheese, 
celery, grilled chicken tossed in Buffalo sauce

SAUCES FROM MILDEST TO WILDEST
Our chicken wings are served with bleu cheese or ranch dressing
Try our wings "Yaddi Style" for fresh-grilled flavor
Boneless Option Ava

 ilable

Meat Toppings
Grilled Chicken 
Ground Beef 
Ham
Italian Sausage 
Pepperoni

Ranch
Avocado Ranch 
Jalapeno Ranch 
Chipotle Ranch 
Bleu Cheese 
Thousand Island

+2Veggies and Cheese
Black Olives
Bleu Cheese
Celery
Green Peppers
Mushrooms
Red Onions
Red Peppers
Tomatoes

House pizza sauce, house white cheese blend, Italian 
sausage, ground beef, pepperoni

Shredded lettuce, refried beans, diced tomatoes, 
cheddar, Colby Jack cheese served in a tomato-basil 
tortilla bowl with sour cream, green onions, house 
made salsa and your choice of chicken or beef

+1

Spring mix, grilled chicken, goat cheese, dried 
cranberries, diced tomatoes, red onions, pine nuts, 
cucumbers, served with balsamic vinaigrette
Substitute ultra-fresh salmon*+3

Italian
Raspberry Vinaigrette 
Balsamic Vinaigrette
Pear Gorgonzola Vinaigrette 
Caesar
Honey Mustard

Spring mix, grilled ultra-fresh salmon, Jack cheese, red
and green peppers, cucumbers, served with pear 
gorgonzola vinaigrette

Iceberg lettuce, fried chicken tossed in Buffalo sauce, 
Monterey Jack cheese, cucumbers, and bacon served 
with bleu cheese dressing

Nachos

Quesadilla

Fried Pickles

Chips & Salsa

Onion Straws

Alligator Bites

Potato Nachos

Chicken Tenders

Mozzarella Sticks

Burnt-End Nachos

Spinach Artichoke Dip

Hummus & Pita

10

10

9

10

9

9

8

8

8

14

4

11

11 Supreme

House Salad

BBQ Chicken

Buffalo Chicken

Naked
Garlic Parmesan 
Blackened Cajun 
BBQ

Crossroads Salad

Flat Iron Steak Salad*

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Raspberry Grilled Chicken Salad 12

12

13

5

15

15

15

15

15

13

Carolina
Caribbean
Sweet Thai Chili
Korean BBQ

Sicilian

Dressings

Stingin' Honey 
Chipotle Lime 
Buffalo 
Nashville Hot

Salmon Salad*

Build Your Own

Baja Taco Salad

Farmhouse Salad

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Mangonero 
Gold Rush 
Atomic 
Prarie Fire

10

10

13

14

15

15

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions

Soups

Starters
Town Twist

Pizza
Veggie

Wings

Greens



Chocolate 
Vanilla 
Strawberry 
Banana
Peach 
Watermelon 
Raspberry 
Banana Split 
Heath
Make it Boozy

Waffle Fries
Curly Fries
Garlic Parmesan Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Tater Tots
Mac & Cheese
Pub Chips
Tortilla Chips 
Asparagus
Broccoli
Green Beans

Veggie Medley
Wild Rice
Spanish Rice
Baked Potato
Loaded Baked Potato 
Mashed Potatoes 
Cottage Cheese
Cole Slaw
Fresh Fruit
Avocado
Guacamole

Six hand breaded and fried tenders, with choice of 
dipping sauce and two sides

8 oz flat iron steak served with mashed potato and 
your choice of veggie

House cut ultra fresh grilled salmon, served with wild 
rice and sautéed green beans in white wine and 
bacon

Choice of boneless chicken breast or beef hand 
breaded and fried, served with mashed potatoes and 
green beans

Two flour tortillas filled with house made Boulevard 
Wheat battered cod, corn salsa, cabbage, cheese, 
creamy chipotle sauce, served with refried beans and 
Spanish rice

Cod fried in house made Boulevard Wheat batter, 
house made tartar sauce, served with waffle fries and 
coleslaw

Two tacos with burnt ends, mozzarella cheese,
lettuce, pico de gallo, ancho cream sauce, served with 
Spanish rice and refried beans

Giant baked four cheese macaroni with your choice of
bacon or chicken
Sub Burnt Ends                                                                 +2
Add Wing Sauce                                                                +1

+4

Cajun blackened burger patty topped with bleu 
cheese crumbles

Cheddar cheese and sautéed onions on toasted 
marble rye bread

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese, 
bacon, and ranch dressing in a sun-dried tortilla

Grilled chicken, avocado slices, bacon, jack cheese, 
and ranch dressing on sourdough bread

Topped with a fried over easy egg and jack cheese

Sub Bison Patty                                                    +4
Sub Turkey Patty                                                 +2
Sub Veggie Black Bean Patty                            +1
Sub Gluten Free Bun                                           +2

Breaded chicken breast tossed in our house made 
sauce topped with lettuce, tomato, and pickle and 
served on a toasted sesame seed bun

Bacon, lettuce, tomato and pimento cheese spread 
on a pretzel bun

Triple decker with turkey, bacon, ham, American and 
cheddar cheeses, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on 
toasted sourdough bread

Make it a build your own. Additional topping charges 
apply

Make it a build your own. Additional topping charges 
apply. Not half price on Monday.

Shaved turkey, tomato, red onion, pepper jack, 
guacamole, and jalapeno ranch on wheat berry bread

Two strips of bacon, tender grilled pineapple and jack 
cheese

Ultra fresh salmon, spring mix, bacon, chipotle pesto, 
dill Greek yogurt sauce, red onion, and tomato on 
wheat berry bread

Add bacon or cheese 
Add other toppings 
Substitute side salad 
Substitute fruit as side

An insane burger made entirely from all natural 
vegetarian ingredients, cheddar cheese, our secret 
sauce, shredded lettuce, pickles and grilled onions

Burnt ends, shredded cheese, tomatoes, and spicy 
aioli served on a hoagie roll

Grilled mushrooms, Swiss cheese, sour cream, and
green onions

Stuffed with American cheese, topped with 
caramelized onions, only available cooked medium

Hand breaded pork, lettuce, and mayo on a toasted 
sesame seed bun

Bacon, cheddar, onion straws, local BBQ sauce, on a 
toasted sourdough bun

Topped with spring mix, goat cheese, garlic aioli, and 
grilled onion

+1
+1
+1
+1

Corned Beef or Turkey, Sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, and 
Thousand Island dressing on toasted marble rye

Jack cheese, guacamole, sprouts, diced tomatoes, and 
a side of salsa

Sliced prime rib, grilled onions, and Swiss cheese on a 
hoagie roll served with au jus on the side

Prime rib, ham, melted cheddar and jack cheeses, 
grilled onions, mayo, local BBQ sauce on an onion roll

Fried or grilled chicken breast tossed in your choice of 
TOTT's wing sauce, lettuce, and tomato on a sesame 
seed bun served with a side of ranch or bleu cheese
Make it a wrap+1

Fish & Chips

Salmon Fillet

Baja Fish Tacos

Flat Iron Steak*

Chicken Tenders

Baked Mac & Cheese

Country Fried Tried & True

14

12

18

18

13

13

4

14

14

5

Town Club

Salmon BLT

Patty Melt*

Bison Burger*

Surfin' Burger*

Classic Burger*

Go Easy Burger*

Augusta Burger*

Chicken Club Wrap

Black & Bleu Burger*

Southwest Turkey Melt

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich

10

12

12

12

13

13

15

15

15

11

11

11

11

French Dip

Baja Burger*

Turkey Burger

The Overlander

Pork Tenderloin

Reuben's Revenge

Juicy Lucy Burger*

The Beyond Burger

Mushroom Burger*

Burnt Ends Sandwich

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

Cheddar Bacon Cowboy Burger*

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

15

11

11

11

11

Sides

Shakes
Made with local ice cream

Burgers

Sandwiches
     Avocado Chicken Panini

Served with your choice of waffle fries or pub chips

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions

Entrees
Burnt End Tacos


